Maxim Integrated
IC REG CONV APD APPS 16TQFN
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.MAX15059AATE+.pdf
2.MAX15059AATE+.pdf
MAX15059AATE+ Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MAX15059AATE+,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3.3 V ~ 76 V
Voltage - Input: 2.8 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 16-TQFN (3x3)
Series: -
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 16-WFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Converter/Current Monitor, APD Bias Applications
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MAX15059AATE+ Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MAX15059BATE+T
IC REG CONV APD APPS 16TQFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX15054AUT+T
IC MOSFET DVR HIGH SIDE SOT-23-6
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX15058EWL
Maxim
RFQ
MAX15058EVKIT+
EVAL KIT STEP-DOWN 3A MAX15058
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX15059AETE+
IC REG CONV APD APPS 16WQFP
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX15059AETE+T
IC REG CONV APD APPS 16WQFP
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX15059AATE+T
IC REG CONV APD APPS 16TQFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX15059BATE+
IC REG CONV APD APPS 16TQFN
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
MAX15054AUT+
in stock
MAXIM
RFQ
MAX15058EWL+T
IC REG BUCK ADJ 3A SYNC 9WLP
Maxim Integrated
RFQ
S1812R-474H
FIXED IND 470UH 91MA 24 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1008-273G
FIXED IND 27UH 146MA 7 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S1812R-154F
FIXED IND 150UH 158MA 8 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S0603-3N3J2
FIXED IND 3.3NH 700MA 100 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
4470-43F
FIXED IND 3.3MH 105MA 45 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
103R-153HS
FIXED IND 15UH 135MA 5.6 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PTHF150R-894H
FIXED IND 150UH 6.5A 35 MOHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
S0402-47NG1E
FIXED IND 47NH 150MA 830 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
ER1641-623JR
FIXED IND 62UH 180MA 2.44 OHM TH
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
IHSM7832RG470L
FIXED IND 47UH 2.6A 120 MOHM SMD
Vishay Dale
RFQ